DISTRIBUTION					20 0	ne Luga
	NE*	MEXICO OIL CONSE			JC - CC Form C-101	05-61493
SANTA FE 1					Revised 1-1-6	5
FILE			MAD	0.0.1000	5A. Indicate	Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.	•		MAR	2 2 1982		
LAND OFFICE /	<u> </u>		0	C. D.		S Gas Lease No.
OFERATOR				-	LILLI	G-0001
	N FOR PERMIT TO			A, OFFICE		
a. Type of Work		DRIEL, DEET EN,	UKTEUG BACK	<u>., .</u> ,	7. Unit Agre	ement Name
		DEEPEN	DI 110	васк		
b. Type of Well		DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK	8. Farm or L	ease Name
OIL GAS WELL X	OTHER		SINGLE MU	ZONE	Hanla	d State
Name of Operator					9. Well No.	·
	Petroleum Corpo	ration J				1
. Address of Operator	Ponneylyania M		Now Maxico 882	01		l Pool, or Wildcat
	Pennsylvania A				Wilde	
UNIT LETTE		ATED DOU F	EET FROM THE SOUTH	LINE		
ND 660 FEET FROM	THE West	RE OF SEC. 13 T	9 South 27	Eact		
		The of sec. 15 T	wp. 8 Souther 27	EdSLNMPM	12. County	
					Chaves	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<i>41,111111111</i> 7	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	<i>1111111111111</i>	///////		HHHHHM
	ANNINN (ANNI ANNI ANNI ANNI ANNI ANNI AN	((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((9. Proposed Depth	19A, Formatio:		20, Rotary or C.T.
			5500	ABO		Rotary
1. Elevations (Show whether DF,			21B. Drilling Contractor	•		Date Work will start
3936 GR	Bla	nket	Rault Drillin	g Compan	y 3/ 3/	81/82
3.	F	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF		EST. TOP
12"	8 5/8	24	1400	1000	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	Circ.
7 7/8"	4 1/2	10.5	5500	400		4400
It may be new	cessary to comm	onco initial du				
a 17 1/2" hol same to surfa Blowout Preve	le to approxima	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached.	o.1. In such e	vent we j	plan to d	lrill
a 17 1/2" hol same to surfa Blowout Preve Acreage is ur Acreage is ur Above space describe Prevent	enter Diagram i ndisignated at	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached. this time.	APPROVAL N PERMIT EX UNLESS F	Vent we j ctor pipe /ALID FOR KPIRES DRILLING L	180 DA <u>180</u> DA <u>9-22-8</u> 2 JNDERWAY	YS PPL + AL
a 17 1/2" hol same to surfa Blowout Preve Acreage is ur Acreage is ur Acreage is ur surface describe prevent	enter Diagram i ndisignated at	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached. this time.	APPROVAL N PERMIT EX UNLESS F	Vent we j ctor pipe /ALID FOR KPIRES DRILLING L	180 DA <u>180</u> DA <u>9-22-8</u> 2 JNDERWAY	YS -3-7 ^b
a 17 1/2" ho same to surfa Blowout Preve Acreage is ur Acreage is ur Acreage is ur recover space describe PR ve zone. Give blowout PREVENTE hereby certify that the information	enter Diagram i ndisignated at	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached. this time.	APPROVAL N PERMIT EX UNLESS F	Vent we j ctor pipe /ALID FOR KPIRES DRILLING L	180 DA 9-22-82 JNDERWAY	Irill ing forthe for YS PPL + Nb YS - AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
a 17 1/2" ho same to surfa Blowout Preve Acreage is ur Acreage is ur sereby certify that the information gned	oposed program: IF I ace. enter Diagram i ndisignated at	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached. this time.	APPROVAL N PERMIT EX UNLESS F	Vent we j ctor pipe /ALID FOR KPIRES DRILLING L	180 DA 9-22-82 JNDERWAY	YS APL - AL
a 17 1/2" ho same to surfa Blowout Preve Acreage is ur ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR VE ZONE. GIC BLOWGET PREVENTE DEPEDY CERTIFY MUT the information	oposed program: IF I ace. enter Diagram i ndisignated at	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached. this time.	APPROVAL A PERMIT EX UNLESS F	Vent we j ctor pipe /ALID FOR KPIRES DRILLING L	180 DA 9-22-82 JNDERWAY	Irill ing forthe for YS PPL + Rib YS AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
a 17 1/2" ho same to surfa Blowout Preve Acreage is ur Acreage is ur Acreage is ur sereby certity that the information and	oposed program: IF I ace. enter Diagram i ndisignated at	ling Co. Rig No tely 40' and ce s attached. this time.	APPROVAL A PERMIT EX UNLESS F	Vent we j ctor pipe /ALID FOR KPIRES DRILLING L	180 DA 9-22-82 JNDERWAY	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

.

P. O. DOX 2008 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

			the from the outer h			Well No. #1
Shetalot.	Rault Pet	roleum Corp.	l	Hanlad S	Y	
Jult Letter	Section	Township	Range		County	~
M	· 13	8 South	<u>27 E</u>	last	Chave	<u>s</u>
kciual l'ostuge Lo	cation of Well;	····· ·		• 4	t from theWe	st line
660	feet from the	boutin	- and 000 Pool	370		Dedicated Acreoge:
Ground Level Elev	ADC)		ldcat		160.00 Ac
3936		ated to the subject	t well by colore	d nencil o	r hachure marks o	n the plat below.
1. Outline t	he acreage dedice	aled to the subjet		- 1		
interest	and royalty).					p thereof (both as to work
3. If more the dated by	ian one lease of communitization,	lifferent ownershi unitization, force-	p is dedicated to pooling. etc?	the well,	Have me meresis	of all owners been conso
1 Yes	No If a	answer is "yes," ty	pe of consolidat	on		
					tually been conse	lidated. (Use reverse side
][answer	is "no," list the	owners and tract	descriptions white	in nave ac	tuariy been conse	lidated. (Use reverse side
•	if necessary.)	ad to the wall unt	il all interests ha	ve been c	onsolidated (by a	communitization, unitizatio
No allown	ble will be assign	lor until a non-sta	ndard unit, elimi	nating suc	h interests, has b	een approved by the Divisi
lorceú-po	oung, or ornerwise	yor unit a non bin	·	-		·
					T	CERTIFICATION
	I		i	•		• •
	1		•		1 hpm	by certify that the information co
			ן די א א 10 א	r	loinge	therein is five and complete to t
	Sec. 1	.3, T.8 S. ,R.2	:/ E., N.M.F.F.	•	best	of my inputedge and peliel.
	1		1		H A	ill that
	• 		· 1	• .	-Ka	illith
	 +		·	 	Car	1 A. Schellinger
_` ·	 +				Position	n
_`	 				Position	
	 				Position	gent
	 				Position A Compari Raul	gent y t Petroleum Corporati
•					Position A Compari Raul	gent
• · ·					Position A Compari Raul	gent y t Petroleum Corporati
					Position A Compan Raul Date Mar	gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar	gent y t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well loceti
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar	gent y t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from the
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her show	gent y t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati of an this plat was platted from the of actual surveys mode by me
					Position A Compace Raul Datu Mar I her showr notes under	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from live of actual surveys mode by me my supervision, and that the su
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr roles under Is the	gent y t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from lie of actual surveys mode by nie my supervision, and that the so we and correct to the best of
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr roles under Is the	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from live of actual surveys mode by me my supervision, and that the su
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr roles under Is the	gent y t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from lie of actual surveys mode by nie my supervision, and that the so we and correct to the best of
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr notes under Is the knowl	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from like of actual surveys mode by me my supervision, and that the su se and correct to the best of ledge and belief.
					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr notes under Is the knowl	gent y t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from lie of actual surveys mode by nie my supervision, and that the so we and correct to the best of
660'					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr notes under Is the knowl	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from like of actual surveys mode by me my supervision, and that the su se and correct to the best of ledge and belief.
· ·					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr notes under Is the knowl	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from live of actual surveys mode by nie my supervision, and that the su is and correct to the best of the ledge and belief. the supervision of the best of the ledge of belief.
660'					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her showr notes under Is the knowl	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from live of actual surveys mode by nie my supervision, and that the su is and correct to the best of the ledge and belief. the supervision of the best of the ledge of belief.
· ·					Position A Compar Raul Date Mar I her shown notes under Is tru knowl Date S Hiceliste an Vor Johns	gent gent t Petroleum Corporati ch 19, 1982 eby certify that the well locati on this plat was platted from like of actual surveys mode by me my supervision, and that the su we and correct to the best of ledge and belief.

-

.

RAULT DRILLING COMPANY - Rig 1

BLOWOUT PREVENTER DIAGRAM



BOP is 10" Series 900 Type "E" Cameron Double Hydraulic 6000psi test, 3000psi working pressure.

CARL A. SCHELLINGER

BUS. (505) 623-2328

RES. (505) 623-2329 Oil Properties-Licensed Broker_ March 19, 1982 RECEIVED MAR 2 2 1982 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE Mr. W. A. Gressett New Mexico Oil Conservation Division P. O. Drawer DD Artesia, New Mexico 88210 Re: Rault Petroleum Corp. Hanlad State No. 1 Chaves County, NM Dear Mr. Gressett: We are enclosing six (6) copies of the C-101 covering the Rault Petroleum Corporation No. 1 Hanlad State for your approval. In the event you need something further from us, please advise. trulv Verv YOU Carl A. Schel CAS/s Encl.

CARL A. SCHELLINGER 516 SECURITY NATIONAL BANK BUILDING POST OFFICE BOX 447 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201

BUS. (505) 623-2328

RECEIVED

March 15, 1982

MAR 2 2 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

Commissioner of Public Lands State of New Mexico P.O. Box 1148 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

> Re: State Lease LG-0001 <u>Township 8 South, Range 27 East, N.M.P.M.</u> Section 13: S1 Containing 320.00 acres, more or less, Chaves County, New Mexico

'Gentlemen:

We are enclosing our check covering the 11th year rental for State Lease LG-0001 described above. The lease has an anniversary date of April 1.

We are planning to drill a test well to a depth sufficient to test the Abo Formation (approximately 5400 feet) in the $SW_{4}SW_{4}$ of Section 13. Drilling operations will be commenced prior to April 1, 1982.

In view of the drilling operations, and pursuant to paragraph 16 of said lease, we ask that you furnish us with approval for drilling operations over the expiration date.

We have also attached a Rental Receipt Form and ask that you sign, date and return the receipt to this office in the enclosed business reply envelope.

In the event you need something further from us, please advise.

Very truly yours,

COPY - ORIGINAL SIGNED BY: CARL A, SCHELLINGER

Carl A. Schellinger

CAS/mb Encl. bcc: Mr. Sim B. Christy IV Hanland Oil Corporation

